State of California

TOBACCO EDUCATION AND RESEARCH OVERSIGHT COMMITTEE (TEROC)

Member Roster May 2025

Esperanza Galvan Trejo

Volunteer of the American Cancer
Society & Member of the Community
Leadership Committee - Los Angeles
18000 Studebaker Road, Suite 700
Cerritos, CA 90703

Work: (323) 333-4258

E-mail: galvanesperanza2021@gmail.com

Wendy Max, Ph.D

Director Emerita, Institute for Health &
Aging

Professor Emerita, Department of Social
and Behavioral Sciences

University of California, San Francisco
490 lllinois Street, Floor 12, Box

0646 San Francisco, CA 94143

Pamela Ling, MD, MPH

Professor, Department of Medicine
University of California, San Francisco
530 Parnassus Avenue, Suite

366 San Francisco, CA 94143-

1390 Work: (415) 514-8627

Fax: (415) 514-9345

E-mail: pamela.ling@ucsf.edu

Agamroop Kaur

2022 Youth Advocate of the Year and
Health Visionary

405 Hilgard Avenue

Los Angeles, CA

90095

Email: agamroop05@gmail.com

Claradina Soto, MPH, Ph.D.

Associate Professor

Department of Population and Public
Health Sciences

Keck School of Medicine University of
Southern California 1845 North Soto
Street, MC 9239 Los Angeles, CA 90089-
9239

Work: (323) 442-8219

Email: toya@usc.edu

Work: (415) 476-8023
E-Mail: wendy.max@ucsf.edu

Michael Ong, MD, Ph.D., Chair
Professor in Residence

Departments of Medicine & Health Policy
and Management

University of California, Los Angeles
Associate Chief of Staff for Research and
Development, VA Greater Los Angeles
Healthcare System

10940 Wilshire Blvd., Ste.

700 Los Angeles, CA 90024

Work: (310) 794-0154

Fax: (310) 794-0723

E-mail: mong@mednet.ucla.edu
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Aimee Sisson, MD, MPH

Health Officer

Yolo County Health & Human Services
Agency Work: (530) 666-8765

625 Court Street Woodland, CA
95695 E-mail:
aimee.sisson@yolocounty.org

Ramona Mosley MS, CPS

Section Chief

Program Alignment, Communications,
Equity (PACE)

Center for Healthy Communities

1616 Capitol Ave, Sacramento, CA
95814 E-mail:
Ramona.Mosley@cdph.ca.gov

Modnica Morales, MPA

Agency Director, Yolo County

Health and Human Services

Agency

137 N. Cottonwood St., Woodland, CA
95695

Phone: (530) 309-5835 E-mail:
monica.morales@yolocounty.gov

Dareen Khatib, MPH, RDN, MCHES
Administrator, Health and Safety,

and Prevention

Orange County Department of Education
200 Kalmus Dr, Costa Mesa, CA 92626
Work: (714) 327-1083

E-mail: dkhatib@ocde.us

Anna V. Song, Ph.D.

Professor of Health Psychology
Department of Psychological Sciences
Director, UC Merced Nicotine and
Cannabis Policy Center 5200 Lake Road
Merced, CA 95343

Work: (209) 658-2754

E-mail: asong5@ucmerced.edu

Joshua S. Yang, Ph.D., MPH
Professor

Department of Public Health
California State University, Fullerton
800 N. State College Blvd, KHS 161A,
Fullerton, CA 92834

Work: (657) 278-4384

E-mail: jsyang@fullerton.edu

John Maa, MD, FACS

Board of Directors

American Heart Association Western
States Affiliate

Work: (415) 602-6148

E-mail: maa john@yahoo.com
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